
 

124 ASDA Govan – Cardonald (For duration of works on Corkerhill Road) 
via Mosspark 

 

  Monday to Friday from 21st July 2021 

Service: 124 124 124 124 124 
Asda Govan Car Park 1015 1125 1305 1415 1525 
Halfway, Corkerhill Road 1021 1131 1311 1421 1531 
Cardonald, Mosspark Drive at Aviemore Road 1025 1135 1315 1425 1535 
Cardonald, Morrisons Supermarket 1033 1143 1323 1433 1543 
Cardonald, Hartlaw Crescent 1039 1149 1329 1439 1549 

 
 
 

124 Cardonald - ASDA Govan (For duration of works on Corkerhill Road) 
via Mosspark 

 

  Monday to Friday from 21st July 2021 
Service: 124 124 124 124 124 

Cardonald, Hartlaw Crescent 0930 1040 1150 1330 1440 
Cardonald, Morrisons Supermarket 0936 1046 1156 1336 1446 
Cardonald, Mosspark Drive at Aviemore Road 0944 1054 1204 1344 1454 
Halfway, Corkerhill Road 0951 1101 1211 1351 1501 
Asda Govan Car Park 0957 1107 1217 1357 1507 

 
  
 



124 ASDA Govan – Cardonald (For duration of works on Corkerhill Road) 
via Mosspark 

 

  Saturday from 21st July 2021 

Service: 124 124 124 124 124 124 
Asda Govan Car Park 1015 1125 1305 1415 1525 1631 
Halfway, Corkerhill Road 1021 1131 1311 1421 1531 1637 
Cardonald, Mosspark Drive at Aviemore Road 1025 1135 1315 1425 1535 1641 
Cardonald, Morrisons Supermarket 1033 1143 1323 1433 1543 1649 
Cardonald, Hartlaw Crescent 1039 1149 1329 1439 1549 1655 

 
 
 

124 Cardonald - ASDA Govan (For duration of works on Corkerhill Road) 
via Mosspark 

 

  Saturday from 21st July 2021 
Service: 124 124 124 124 124 124 

Cardonald, Hartlaw Crescent 0930 1040 1150 1330 1440 1550 
Cardonald, Morrisons Supermarket 0936 1046 1156 1336 1446 1556 
Cardonald, Mosspark Drive at Aviemore Road 0944 1054 1204 1344 1454 1604 
Halfway, Corkerhill Road 0951 1101 1211 1351 1501 1611 
Asda Govan Car Park 0957 1107 1217 1357 1507 1617 

 
 


